
 
 
 
 
 
 
RB      
RB     DEVIN SINGLETARY

 WAYZATA FANTASY FOOTBALL LEAGUE

 TEAM 1 
8 - 8 - 1

 TEAM 5 
8 - 9

 TEAM 9 
2 - 14 - 1 

 TEAM 13 
5 - 12

         WEEK 18                                                                          WWW.TURTINEN.COM                                                                                        WEEK 18

 TEAM 2 
11 - 6

 TEAM 3 
7 - 10

 TEAM 4 
7 - 8 - 2

 TEAM 6 
8 - 8 - 1

 TEAM 7 
11 - 6

 TEAM 8 
9 - 8

 TEAM 10 
10 - 7

 TEAM 11 
10 - 7

 TEAM 12 
11 - 6

 TEAM 14 
8 - 9

 TEAM 15 
7 - 8 - 2

 TEAM 16 
10 - 6 - 1

Topher Baron .............................. 218-391-4664 
Blake Onkka ................................ 952-484-0675 
................................................................... 
 
QB  ......................................... BUFFALO BILLS 
RB  D’ANDRE SWIFT  .......................... BEARS 
RB  BREECE HALL .................................. JETS 
RB  BLAKE CORUM ............................... RAMS 
WR  MIKE EVANS .................. BUCCCANEERS 
WR  JAYDEN REED .......................... PACKERS 
WR  RASHID SHAHEED ............... SEAHAWKS 
WR  RICKY PEARSALL .......................... 49ERS 
WR  DEMARIO DOUGLAS ............... PATRIOTS 
TE   THEO JOHNSON .......................... GIANTS 
TE   JAKE TONGES ............................... 49ERS 
TE   DALLAS GOEDERT .................... EAGLES 
K     ................................ BALTIMORE RAVENS 
IR    ......................................................................

Hot Rod Williams ........................ 952-261-4414 
Joel Chadwick ............................ 612-703-5473 
....................................................................... 
 
QB  ....................... NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS 
RB  TREVEYON HENDERSON ....... PATRIOTS 
RB  JAVONTE WILLIAMS .............. COWBOYS 
RB  JORDAN MASON ........................ VIKINGS 
RB  JAYLEN WRIGHT .................... DOLPHINS 
RB  DYLAN SAMPSON .................... BROWNS 
WR  JA’MARR CHASE ..................... BENGALS 
WR  DRAKE LONDON ...................... FALCONS 
WR  ZAY FLOWERS ............................ RAVENS 
WR  CHRISTIAN WATSON ............... PACKERS 
WR  KAYSHON BOUTTE ................. PATRIOTS 
TE   MICHAEL MAYER ...................... RAIDERS 
K     ................................ LOS ANGELES RAMS 
IR    ......................................................................

Tom Olson ................................... 763-438-3637 
................................................................... 
........................................................................... 
 
QB  ....................................... CHICAGO BEARS 
RB  R.J. HARVEY ............................ BRONCOS 
RB  OMARION HAMPTON ........... CHARGERS 
RB  RICO DOWDLE  ...................... PANTHERS 
RB  RACHAAD WHITE ............ BUCCANEERS 
WR  DAVANTE ADAMS ........................... RAMS 
WR  JUSTIN JEFFERSON .................. VIKINGS 
WR  CHRIS OLAVE ............................... SAINTS 
WR  CHRIS GODWIN ................ BUCCANEERS 
WR  HOLLYWOOD BROWN ................. CHIEFS 
WR  XAVIER LEGETTE .................. PANTHERS 
TE   DALTON KINCAID ........................... BILLS 
K     .............................. INDIANAPOLIS COLTS 
IR    ......................................................................

Don Saxon .................................. 651-336-5611 
Jason Saxon ............................... 612-384-2687 
..................................................................... 
 
QB  ............................... SEATTLE SEAHAWKS 
RB  DERRICK HENRY ........................ RAVENS 
RB  JEREMY MCNICHOLS .... COMMANDERS 
RB  JUSTICE HILL ............................. RAVENS 
WR  MICHAEL PITTMAN ....................... COLTS 
WR  D.K. METCALF ........................ STEELERS 
WR  JAKOBI MEYERS ..................... JAGUARS 
WR  WAN’DALE ROBINSON ................ GIANTS 
WR  DARIUS SLAYTON ....................... GIANTS 
WR  JOHN METCHIE III ............................ JETS 
TE   HUNTER HENRY ...................... PATRIOTS 
TE  BROCK BOWERS ...................... RAIDERS 
K     ......................................... DETROIT LIONS 
IR    ......................................................................

Kris Pauly .................................... 612-222-5298 
Curt Johnson .............................. 763-447-7301 
......................................................................... 
 
QB  ................................... NEW YORK GIANTS 
RB  ASHTON JEANTY ...................... RAIDERS 
RB  RHAMONDRE STEVENSON .... PATRIOTS 
RB  CHUBA HUBBARD ................. PANTHERS 
RB  TREVOR ETIENNE ................. PANTHERS 
RB  KALEB JOHNSON .................. STEELERS 
WR  COURTLAND SUTTON ........... BRONCOS 
WR  JAMESON WILLIAMS ..................... LIONS 
WR  DARNELL MOONEY ................. FALCONS 
WR  KYLE WILLIAMS ..................... PATRIOTS 
TE   MARK ANDREWS ....................... RAVENS 
TE   PAT FREIERMUTH .................. STEELERS 
K     ....................... NEW ENGLAND PATRIOTS 
IR    ......................................................................

Alex Turtinen ............................... 763-226-6689 
Sara Shingledecker ........................................... 
...................................................................... 
 
QB  .............................. CINCINNATI BENGALS 
RB  JAHMYR GIBBS .............................. LIONS 
RB  TRAVIS ETIENNE ..................... JAGUARS 
RB  TONY POLLARD ........................... TITANS 
RB  KENNETH GAINWELL ............ STEELERS 
RB  SEAN TUCKER ................. BUCCANEERS 
RB  MICHAEL CARTER ............... CARDINALS 
WR  DEVONTA SMITH ........................ EAGLES 
WR  A.J. BROWN ................................ EAGLES 
WR  D.J. MOORE .................................. BEARS 
WR  JOHAN DOTSON ........................ EAGLES 
WR  ADAM THIELEN ...................... STEELERS 
K     .............................. CINCINNATI BENGALS 
IR    ......................................................................

Jeff Turtinen ................................ 952-239-5168 
Tim Herron .................................. 612-991-8951 
............................................................................ 
 
QB  ................................. LOS ANGELES RAMS 
RB  BIJAN ROBINSON .................... FALCONS 
RB  TYLER ALLGEIER ..................... FALCONS 
WR  TEE HIGGINS ............................ BENGALS 
WR  JORDAN ADDISON  ..................... VIKINGS 
WR  DEEBO SAMUEL ............. COMMANDERS 
WR  PARKER WASHINGTON ........... JAGUARS 
WR  JALEN COKER ........................ PANTHERS 
WR  DEMARCUS ROBINSON ................ 49ERS 
TE   AUSTIN HOOPER ..................... PATRIOTS 
TE   COLBY PARKINSON ....................... RAMS 
TE   DAWSON KNOX ............................... BILLS 
K     ............................ SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS 
IR    ......................................................................

Mark Platt .................................... 612-840-6000 
Joe Bovee ................................... 612-819-9781  
Laurie Ziegler .............................. 612-805-5691 
 
QB  ....................... LOS ANGELES CHARGERS 
RB  SAQUON BARKLEY .................... EAGLES 
RB  DAVID MONTGOMERY ................... LIONS 
RB  LEQUINT ALLEN ....................... JAGUARS 
WR  TETAIROA MCMILLAN ........... PANTHERS 
WR  LADD MCCONKEY ................ CHARGERS 
WR  TEZ JOHNSON .................. BUCCANEERS 
WR  JOSH DOWNS ................................ COLTS 
WR  JAYDEN HIGGINS ....................... TEXANS 
WR  SCOTTY MILLER ..................... STEELERS 
WR  CALVIN AUSTIN ...................... STEELERS 
TE   TRAVIS KELCE ............................. CHIEFS 
K     ...................... LOS ANGELES CHARGERS 
IR    ......................................................................

Justin Pagel ................................ 952-200-6265 
................................................................... 
................................................................... 
 
QB  .............................. GREEN BAY PACKERS 
RB  KENNETH WALKER III .......... SEAHAWKS 
RB  QUINSHON JUDKINS ................ BROWNS 
RB  J. CROSKEY-MERRITT ...... COMMANDERS 
RB  TYRONE TRACY .......................... GIANTS 
RB  JEROME FORD ......................... BROWNS 
WR  MARVIN MIMS ......................... BRONCOS 
WR  TRE TUCKER ............................. RAIDERS 
WR  ISAAC TESLAA ............................... LIONS 
WR  DONT’E THORNTON ................. RAIDERS 
TE   TREY MCBRIDE .................... CARDINALS 
TE   EVAN ENGRAM ....................... BRONCOS 
K     ................................... DENVER BRONCOS 
IR    ......................................................................

Mr. Jimmy Wahl .......................... 612-598-0978 
Brett Alber ................................... 612-819-0357 
.................................................................... 
 
QB  ........................... PHILADELPHIA EAGLES 
RB  DE’VON ACHANE .................... DOLPHINS 
RB  KAREEM HUNT ............................ CHIEFS 
RB  KYLE MONANGAI ......................... BEARS 
RB  BRASHARD SMITH ...................... CHIEFS 
RB  BHAYSHUL TUTEN .................. JAGUARS 
WR  STEFON DIGGS ....................... PATRIOTS 
WR  COOPER KUPP ..................... SEAHAWKS 
WR  JERRY JEUDY ........................... BROWNS 
WR  PAT BRYANT ............................ BRONCOS 
TE   A. J. BARNER ........................ SEAHAWKS 
TE   BRENTON STRANGE .............. JAGUARS 
K     ................................... HOUSTON TEXANS 
IR    ......................................................................

Mike Baskfield ............................ 612-867-4710 
Irwin M. (Fletch) Fletcher ............. 746-003-7216 
............................................................................. 
 
QB  ........................... SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS 
RB  CHRISTIAN MCCAFFREY .............. 49ERS 
RB  DEVIN SINGLETARY .................... GIANTS 
RB  WOODY MARKS ......................... TEXANS 
RB  OLLIE GORDON ...................... DOLPHINS 
WR  TROY FRANKLIN .................... BRONCOS 
WR  MICHAEL WILSON ............... CARDINALS 
WR  M. VALDES-SCANTLING ........ STEELERS 
TE   KYLE PITTS .............................. FALCONS 
TE   COLSTON LOVELAND ................. BEARS 
TE   DARREN WALLER .................. DOLPHINS 
TE   TYLER WARREN ........................... COLTS 
K     ........................... PHILADELPHIA EAGLES 
IR    ......................................................................

Scott Turtinen ............................. 612-210-5796 
.......................................................................... 
............................................................................. 
 
QB  ....................... JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS 
RB  JONATHAN TAYLOR ..................... COLTS 
RB  BUCKY IRVING ................ BUCCANEERS 
WR  PUKA NACUA .................................. RAMS 
WR  CEEDEE LAMB ....................... COWBOYS 
WR  J. SMITH-NJIGBA .................. SEAHAWKS 
WR  NICO COLLINS ............................ TEXANS 
WR  LUTHER BURDEN ......................... BEARS 
WR  BRIAN THOMAS ....................... JAGUARS 
WR  JAYLIN NOEL .............................. TEXANS 
WR  JALEN MCMILLAN ........... BUCCANEERS 
TE   ISAIAH LIKELY ............................ RAVENS 
K     ............................... SEATTLE SEAHAWKS 
IR    ......................................................................

Sam Meyer .................................. 952-221-8916 
Andrew Krasaway ...................... 218-341-0709    
Alec Aunen .................................. 309-781-0330 
 
QB  ................................ BALTIMORE RAVENS 
RB  CHASE BROWN ....................... BENGALS 
RB  ZACH CHARBONNET ........... SEAHAWKS 
RB  ALVIN KAMARA ............................ SAINTS 
WR  ALEC PIERCE ................................ COLTS 
WR  KHALIL SHAKIR .............................. BILLS 
WR  GARRETT WILSON .......................... JETS 
WR  MITCHELL TINSLEY ................ BENGALS 
WR  BRANDIN COOKS ........................... BILLS 
TE   MASON TAYLOR ............................... JETS 
TE   DAVID NJOKU ........................... BROWNS 
TE   GEORGE KITTLE ........................... 49ERS 
K     .................................. DALLAS COWBOYS 
IR    ......................................................................

Jon Bon Bakke ............................ 612-327-7778 
............................................................................ 
......................................................................... 
 
QB  ................................... DENVER BRONCOS 
RB  JAYLEN WARREN ................... STEELERS 
RB  CHRIS RODRIGUEZ ......... COMMANDERS 
RB  SAMAJI PERINE ....................... BENGALS 
RB  BRIAN ROBINSON ......................... 49ERS 
RB  EMANUEL WILSON ................... PACKERS 
RB  KEATON MITCHELL .................... RAVENS 
WR  AMON-RA ST. BROWN .................... LIONS 
WR  JAUAN JENNINGS .......................... 49ERS 
WR  EMEKA EGBUKA .............. BUCCANEERS 
WR  ROME ODUNZE ............................. BEARS 
WR  DONTAYVION WICKS ............... PACKERS 
K     ....................... TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS 
IR    SAM LAPORTA (2) ........................... LIONS

Dudley Whiteley .......................... 612-865-8198 
....................................................................... 
........................................................................ 
 
QB  ............................... ARIZONA CARDINALS 
RB  KYREN WILLIAMS ........................... RAMS 
RB  KIMANI VIDAL ........................ CHARGERS 
RB  TANK BIGSBY .............................. EAGLES 
RB  JOE MIXON .................................. TEXANS 
WR  MARVIN HARRISON ............. CARDINALS 
WR`GEORGE PICKENS ................. COWBOYS 
WR  ROMEO DOUBS ........................ PACKERS 
WR  TERRY MCLAURIN .......... COMMANDERS 
WR  DEANDRE HOPKINS ................... RAVENS 
TE   DALTON SCHULTZ ...................... TEXANS 
TE   HAROLD FANNIN ....................... BROWNS 
K     ............................... KANSAS CITY CHIEFS 
IR    ......................................................................

Jim Horton ................................... 612-709-8385 
Luke Horton ................................ 612-968-4942 
Jake Horton ................................. 612-240-4432 
 
QB  ............................ NEW ORLEANS SAINTS 
RB  JOSH JACOBS ......................... PACKERS 
RB  JAMES COOK .................................. BILLS 
RB  JAYDON BLUE ........................ COWBOYS 
RB  TY JOHNSON ................................... BILLS 
RB  AUDRIC ESTIME ........................... SAINTS 
WR  KEENAN ALLEN .................... CHARGERS 
WR  QUENTIN JOHNSTON ........... CHARGERS 
TE   ORONDE GADSDEN  ............ CHARGERS 
TE   JAKE FERGUSON ................... COWBOYS 
TE   TAYSOM HILL ................................ SAINTS 
TE   CHIG OKONKWO .......................... TITANS 
K     ....................................... CHICAGO BEARS 
IR    ......................................................................

                        WEEK 18                                          SUNDAY, JANUARY 4, 2025                                         WEEK 18  

 12 v 7   2 v 16  11 v 10  8 v 6  1 v 15  14 v 4  5 v 3  13 v 9 Since 1982

Sunday @ Noon 
Green Bay at Minnesota 
Cleveland at Cincinnati 
Indianapolis at Houston 

Dallas at NY Giants 
New Orleans at Atlanta 

Tennessee at Jacksonville 

 
Sunday Late Games 

LA Chargers at Denver 
Kansas City at Las Vegas  

Washington at Philadelphia  
 
 

 
Sunday Late Games 

NYJets at Buffalo 
Miami at New England 

Arizona at LA Rams 
Detroit at Chicago  

 

 
 

Sunday Night Football 
Baltimore at Pittsburgh



 

     WFFL STANDINGS 
SUPER BOWL  
CHAMPIONS  

 
2024-25 

Jim Wahl 
 

2023-24 
Jeff Turtinen 
Tim Herron 

 
2022-23 

Jon Bon Bakke 
 

2021-22 
Jeff Turtinen 
Tim Herron 

 
2020-21 

John Williams 
Joel Chadwick 

 
2020-21 

Mark Platt 
Joe Bovee 

 
2018-19 

Phil Reith 
Greg Rasmussen  

Pete Otness 
 

2017-18     
Louis Villaume 

Tom Miltich  
Del Erickson 

  
 2016-17 

Jeff Turtinen 
 

2015-16 
Scott Turtinen 
Alex Turtinen 

 
2014-15 

Phil Reith 
Greg Rasmussen  

Pete Otness 
 

2013-14 
James Wahl 

 
2012-13 

Mark Platt 
 

2011-12 
James Wahl 
Jerry Jensen 

Dr. Tom Minas 
 

2010-11 
John Samuelson 

David Mild 
 

2009-10 
Reid Edman 

 
2008-09 

John Samuelson 
David Mild 

 
2007-08 

Roger Soltau 
Mike Baskfield 

 
2006-07 

Brian Hadley 
 

2005-06 
John Samuelson 

David Mild 
 

2004-05     
Jon Bon Bakke 

Reid Edman 
 

2003-04     
Louis Villaume 

Tom Miltich  
Del Erickson 

 
2002-03     

Scott Turtinen 
Alex Turtinen 

 
2001-02    

 Jeff Turtinen 
 

2000-01     
Reid Edman 
Mark Rost 

 
1999-00    

Louis Villaume 
Tom Miltich  
Marvin Davis 

 
1998-99   

 Jim Dolan 
 

1997-98    
Louis Villaume 

Tom Miltich  
Marvin Davis 

 
1996-97    

 Jeff Turtinen 
 

1995-96     
Jeff Turtinen 

 
1994-95    

Scott Turtinen  

 
SEASON  

CHAMPIONS  
 

2024-25 
Alex Turtinen 

 
2023-24 

Scott Turtinen 
 

2022-23 
Jim Horton 

Luke Horton 
Jake Horton 

 
2021-22 

Jeff Turtinen 
Tim Herron 

 
2020-21 

Topher Baron 
Blake Onkka 

 
2020-21 

Mark Platt 
Joe Bovee 

 
2018-19 

Phil Reith 
Greg Rasmussen  

Pete Otness 
 

2017-18 
Scott Turtinen 
Alex Turtinen 

 
2016-17     

Don Saxon  
Jason Saxon 

 
2015-16     

Louis Villaume 
Tom Miltich  
Del Erickson 

  
2014-15 

Kristopher Pauly 
Curtis Johnson 

 
2013-14 

Mark Platt 
 

2012-13     
John Samuelson 

David Mild 
 

2011-12 
James Wahl 
Jerry Jensen 

Dr. Tom Minas 
 

2010-11 
Roger Soltau 

Mike Baskfield 
 

2009-10 
Kristopher Pauly 
Curtis Johnson 

 
2008-09 

Brian Hadley 
 

2007-08     
Jeff Turtinen 

 
2006-07     

Kristopher Pauly 
Curtis Johnson 

 
2005-06     

Dudley Whiteley 
 

2004-05     
Jon Bon Bakke 

Reid Edman 
 

2003-04     
Doug Brown 

 
2002-03     

John Samuelson 
David Mild 

 
2001-02     

John Samuelson 
David Mild 

  
2000-01     

John Samuelson 
David Mild 

 
1999-00     

Scott Turtinen 
 

1998-99     
Jeff Turtinen 

 
1997-98    

Louis Villaume 
Tom Miltich  
Marvin Davis 

 
1996-97     

Scott Turtinen 
 

1995-96    
John Williams 
Jason Palmby 

 
1994-95     

John Williams 
Jason Palmby

        Date      T         Pickup                              Drop                     IR  
   12-2    11       M. Wilson                     M. Washington 
   12-2     7        San Francisco K         Green Bay K 
   12-2    16       Cincinnati K                 Pittsburgh K 
   12-2    12       Wicks                            McLaughlin 
   12-2     2        Cincinnati BQ 
   12-2     7        Coker                            Kirk 
   12-2     7        Philadelphia BK 
   12-3     7        Thielen                          Otton 
   12-3     2        Mitchell                                                   Aiyuk 
   12-4     5        Jacksonville BQ 
   12-4     5        Jacksonville BK 
  12-6     4        Metchie III                   Sampson 
  12-7     5        Washington BQ         Jacksonville BQ 
  12-9   16       Wright                          Ertz 
  12-9   12       Flournoy                       Cooks 
 12-11  11       San Francisco QB       Indianapolis QB 
 12-11  13       Tinsley                          J. Smith 
 12-11  13       Cooks                            Palmer 
 12-11  11       Philadelphia K            NY Jets K 
 12-16  11       Valdes-Scantling        Horton 
 12-16  16       Chicago K                     Cincinnati K 
 12-16  12       Whittington                Likely 
 12-16   6        Carter                            Coleman 
 12-16   7        Knox                              Thielen 
 12-16  16       LA Chargers QB          Kansas City QB 
 12-16  12       McLaughlin                 Wicks 
 12-16  12       Jordan                           McMillan 
 12-17  12       Horton                          Whittington 
 12-17  14       Wicks                            J. Johnson 
 12-17   2        Coleman                       Pierce 
 12-18   2        Kmet                             Mitchell 
 12-20  12       Bourne                          McLaughlin 
 12-20   7        Harris                            Knox 
 12-20  16       Likely                             Bateman 
 12-20  16       Estime                           Wright 
 12-21  14       K. Mitchell                   Neal 
 12-21   7        Knox                              Harris 
 12-21   6        Cincinnati QB              Dallas QB 
 12-21   6        Cincinnati K                 Buffalo K 
 12-23   7        P. Washington           Golden 
 12-23  16       Sampson                      Iosivas 
 12-23  12       Jacksonville QB          Detroit QB 
 12-23   7        Thielen                         Gadsden 
 12-23  16       T. Hill                             Estime 
 12-23  16       Gadsden                       Likely 
 12-24   8        Allen, Jr.                       Knight 
 12-24   2        J. Wright                       Coleman 
 12-24   2        Kirk                                Kmet 
 12-25  14       Perine                           Chubb 
 12-25   8        R. Wilson                     Tillman 
 12-26  16       New Orleans QB        LA Chargers QB 
 12-28   7        Robinson                      Hollins 
 12-30   8        LA Chargers QB          Tampa Bay QB 
 12-30  12       McMillan                     Bourne 
 12-30  16       Okonkwo                     Rice 
 12-30   6        Miller                            R. Wilson 
 12-31   7        Hooper                         Thielen 
 12-31   2        Mayer                           Wright 
 12-31  16       Estime                           Sampson 
    1-2      2        Sampson                      Kirk 
    1-2     12       Likely                             Horton 
    1-4     12       Noel                               Jordan 
    1-4     16       Blue                               A. Jones 
    1-4      6        Thielen                         Waddle 
    1-4      6        Dotson                          Pacheco 
    1-4      2        Wright                          M. Davis 

 
Week 18 

Panthers at Bucs 
Seahawks at 49ers 
Saints at Falcons 

Browns at Bengals 
Titans at Jaguars 
Packers at Vikings 
Cowboys at Giants 

Commnders at Eagles 
Jets at Bills 

Dolphins at Patriots 
Lions at Bears 
Colts at Texans 

Cardinals at Rams 
Chiefs at Raiders 

Chargers at Broncos 
Ravens at Steelers 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  TEAM 12              11 - 6        -       672                        532                        68      L 2 
 TEAM 7               11 - 6        -       527                        446                        43     W1 
 TEAM 2               11 - 6        -       539                        451                        53     W1 
TEAM 16            10 - 6 - 1     .5     556                        430                        61      L 1 
TEAM 11              10 - 7       1      543                        526                        58     W2 
TEAM 10  3-1     10 - 7       1      510                        522                        43      L 4 
 TEAM 8                 9 - 8        2      477                        541                        41      L 1 
 TEAM 6               8 - 8 - 1     2.5    533                        568                        51      T 1 
 TEAM 1               8 - 8 - 1     2.5    539                        566                        53     W1 
TEAM 15             7 - 8 - 2     2.5    474                        572                        43      T 1 
TEAM 14               8 - 9        3      480                        518                        46      L 1 
TEAM 4                7 - 8 - 2     2.5    463                        448                        48      L 1 
 TEAM 5                 8 - 9        3      465                        487                        53     W1 
 TEAM 3               7 - 10       4      529                        605                        52      L 1 
TEAM 13              5 - 12       6      489                        506                        45     W2 
 TEAM 9             2 - 14 - 1    8.5    410                        528                        33     W1

      NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

                                   Week 18         vs         Record      GB        PF           TWPF          PA         TWPA          TD     Streak                   1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16

    7 
12 
16 
2 

10 
11
6 
8 

15 
1 
4 

14 
3 
5 
9 

13 

       TRANSACTIONS

                    WEEK 18

WEEK 10 
1..........27-10...........9 
8.........38-39..........10 
7...........43-24.......11 
6.........41-59.........12 
5..........34-27........13 
4..........17-26........14 
3.........31-42........15 

2..........25-16..........16 

WEEK 11 
1...........38-21...........8 
7...........47-43..........9 
6.........32-34...........10 
5.........24-38...........11 
4..........9-28...........12 

3..........18-16...........13 
2...........30-8...........14 
16........25-25..........15 

WEEK 12 
10.........38-11..........1 
7............23-32.........5 
2...........10-34........14 
16.........10-26........15 
12........30-29...........3 
4.........52-61............6 
11........22-12..........13 
8........24-15............9 

WEEK 4 
1.........39-41..........14 
13........29-55..........15 
12.......30-49.........16 
11.......22-28...........2 
10.......20-35...........3 
9.........28-28............4 
8.........18-44...........5 
7.........36-23...........6 

WEEK 5 
1..........41-25........13 
12.........50-29......14 
11........29-28 .......15 
10.......38-26........16 
9...........30-39.........2 
8...........37-16........3 
7..........33-17..........4 
6...........25-10..........5 

WEEK 6 
16.........47-28..........9 
12..........32-40.........3 
2..........36-9..........13 
8..........47-53........11 
4..........11-22..........6 
7.........21-27...........5 
10........40-23..........1 
15........30-9..........14 

WEEK 1 
1..........29-12..........2 
16.........44-27.........3 
15.......27-34...........4 
14........14-41...........5 
13........44-13..........6 
12.......34-27...........7 
11.........27-30.........8 
10..........27-23.........9 

WEEK 2 
1.........13-57.........16 
15........20-42..........2 
14........41-29.........3 

13.........28-31..........4 
12........41-27...........5 
11.........35-29..........6 
10.........18-34..........7 
9..........16-32...........8 

WEEK 3 
1..........19-25......15 

14........26-28........16 
13.......29-34...........2 
12........42-32..........3 
11..........6-20..........4 
10........31-17...........5 
9.........35-39..........6 
8..........26-15..........7 

WEEK 7 
1.........20-60.........12 
11..........40-26.......13 
10..........16-27.......14 
9..........24-13.........15 
8............9-64........16 
7............34-33.........2 
6...........53-44...........3 
5...........10-15..........4 

WEEK 8 
1..........66-35........11 
10........50-43.........12 
9..........17-39........13 
8..........43-23........14 
7..........28-25........15 
6..........12-43........16 
5..........22-38..........2 
4...........45-8...........3 

WEEK 9 
1.........31-42..........10 
9..........10-30..........11 
8..........24-14..........12 
7..........33-17..........13 
6..........22-40..........14 
5..........48-31..........15 
4..........36-16..........16 
3...........50-31...........2 

WEEK 13 
1.........23-22............7 
6.........26-28...........8 
5.........30-27............9 
4..........24-26.........10 
3.........37-33..........11 
2..........22-38.........12 
16.........31-25.........13 
15.........28-23.........14 

WEEK 14 
1..........37-48..........6 
5..........10-34...........7 
4............35-25..........8 
3............25-21..........9 
2..........42-20.........10 
16.........10-28........11 
15.........16-52.........12 
14.........26-51.........13 

WEEK 15 
1..........45-25...........5 
4..........22-29...........6 
3...........34-37..........7 
2...........47-28..........8 
16........36-19...........9 
15.........40-25.........10 
14.........52-40.........11 
13.........26-39.........12 

WEEK 16 
1..........30-30..........4 
3..........39-34..........5 
2.........25-45...........6 
16........34-33..........7 
15.......30-31...........8 
14.......35-17...........9 
13.......47-23.........10 
12.......41-44.........11 

WEEK 17 
1..........47-35...........3 
2..........45-37..........4 
16........20-30..........5 
15........13-13..........6 
14........26-27...........7 
13........39-16...........8 
12........39-47...........9 
11.......37-23..........10 

WEEK 18 
12............................7 
2...........................16 
11..........................10 
8.............................6 
1...........................15 
14............................4 
5.............................3 
13.........................19 

        
  11-26 

Team 14 trades NACUA to Team 12 for EGBUKA, ODUNZE 
 

  11-22 
Team 7 trades JONES to Team 16 for WORTHY 

 
  11-20 

Team 9 trades IRVING to Team 12 for JUDKINS 
 

  11-11 
Team 2 trades METCALF to Team 4 for FLOWERS 

 
 10-29 

Team 2 trades LAPORTA to Team 14 for HENDERSON 
 

 10-15 
Team 9 trades METCALF to Team 2 for WALKER 

 
 10-14 

Team 9 trades WSH QB to Team 7 for GREEN BAY QB 
 

   9-30 
Team 7 trades HENDERSON to Team 14 for JONES 

 
   9-23 

Team 12 trades JENNINGS, WARREN  
to Team 14 for THOMAS 

 
9-23   

Team 9 trades JONES to Team 14 for TUCKER, TRACY 
 

9-11 
Team 9 trades TRACY to Team 14 for McBRIDE 

       TRADES

Wild Card Draft 
Saturday, January 10 

9:00 AM 
@ American Legion 

Wayzata

Saturday, January 10 
@ American Legion 

Wayzata 
1. _______________ 

Pauly | Johnson 
Dakota Clark 
Sam Meyer 
Steve Oberg 
Justin Pagel 

Scott Isensee 
Saxon | Saxon 
Baron | Onkka 
Whiteley | Wahl 
Jon Bon Bakke 

Horton | Horton | Horton 
Scott Turtinen 

Turtinen | Herron 

Reith Bowl Draft 
Saturday, January 17 

9:30 AM 
@ American Legion 

Wayzata 
 

James Wahl 
Platt | Bovee | Ziegler 

Fletch | Baskfield 
Justin Pagel 

Jon Bon Bakke 
Alex Turtinen 
Scott Turtinen 

Turtinen | Herron 

Quarterfinals Draft 
Saturday, January 17 

9:00 AM 
@ American Legion 

Wayzata 

Semifinals Draft 
Sunday, January 25 

Super Bowl Draft 
Sunday, February 8 

Pigskin 
Draft 

9:30 AM


